QPL6202
Ultra-Low Noise, High Gain LNA
Data Sheet  Rev D
Subject to change without notice
- 1 of 8 - www.qorvo.com
®
PRELIMINARY
Package: DFN, 8-pin

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPL6202SB 5 PC SAMPLE BAG
QPL6202SQ 25 PIECE SAMPLE BAG
QPL6202SR 100 PIECE 7” SAMPLE REEL
QPL6202TR7 2500 PIECE 7” SAMPLE REEL
QPL6202PCK-01 EVALUATION BOARD + 5 PC SAMPLE BAG
QPL6202
Ultra-Low Noise, High Gain LNA
Data Sheet  Rev D